

# **ISTER NOW AND SAVE \$50.00 2025 International Hoof-Care Summit** January 21 - January 24, 2025

**Sheraton Kansas City Hotel at Crown Center** 

**Registration Options:** 

NOTE: As part of your conference registration, you are entitled to a 1-year subscription to American Farriers Journal, published 8x per year. Indicate below if you would like to receive.

# **Registrant Information:**

First Name:	
Last Name:	
Company:	
	State:
Zip/Postal Code:	Country:
Phone:	
Email:	
	subscription to American Farriers Journal as part of n
Signature:	Date:

# **Additional Registrant\*:**

State:
_ Country:
_ Country:

\*please attach additional forms for any additional attendees

□ YES, I would like to receive a 1-year subscription to American Farriers Journal as part of my registration at no additional cost. □ No thank you.

Signature:

## **Payment Information:**

## Payment Type: Visa MC AmEx Discover Check

(please make checks payable to Am. Farriers Journal, in US funds only)

Card #:		
Exp. Date:	CCV Code:	
Nama an Cradit Cardy		

Complete this form and return it to the register at the early bird rate of \$459.	To register by pho	one, <b>La Richel</b>
432-0388 or (866) 839-8455. Or regist #1 Early Bird Summit Registrat		
(Full rate is \$509 after 9/30/24)		
attendee(s) x \$459	=	\$
#2 Apprentice/Student Regist	ration \$259*	
attendee(s) x \$259	=	\$
TOTAL DUE:		\$
*In order to register as an apprentice or stud contact information of the farrier you are app This offer is valid only once as an apprentice	prenticing under or in	structor and school.
Name:		
Company/School:		
Address:		
City:		
Zip/Postal Code:	Country:	
Hotel Information:		
Sheraton Kansas City Hotel at Crown C 2345 McGee St. Kansas City, MO	enter	

234 Phone: (816) 474-4400

### **Conference Attendee Nightly Rate: \$169.**

When booking by phone, be sure to mention the "International Hoof-Care Summit 2025" to receive the discounted conference nightly room rate while rooms are still available.

P0 Box 624 Brookfield, WI 53008-0624 Phone: 866-839-8455 or 262-432-0388 www.ihcs2025.com



Scan here

## Name on Credit Card



#### "I'll Fully Guarantee Your Satisfaction!"

I've covered the hoof-care industry for more than 10 years and I've seen footcare professionals pick up hundreds of new footcare tips and strategies at previous International Hoof-Care Summits. That's why if this intensive, innovative and information-filled hoof-care conference isn't everything we promise, write me and I'll send you a full 100% refund. Take up to 7 months to decide so you can measure your return on investment from this extraordinary learning experience. For nearly 50 years, footcare professionals have trusted American Farriers Journal to deliver

unbiased footcare information. Hosting this annual event is one more way for us to help you continue

Date:

your hoof-care education. Not just through the talented and informative speakers and Hoof-Care Classroom presenters. but also with the fantastic networking opportunities that occur through the Hoof-Care Roundtables and valuable hallway networking conversations.

This unsurpassed guarantee should convince you that we're worthy of your trust and attendance at the 22nd annual International Hoof-Care Summit coming up in January 2025. See you in Kansas City!

– Jeff Cota, IHCS Conference Director

American Farriers Journal / International Hoof-Care Summit reserves the right to deny entry or participation to any individual or entity for any reason. This may include concerns for safety, security, legal compliance, or the overall well-being of the International Hoof-Care Summit and its attendees. Please note we are not responsible for any costs or inconveniences this may cause. By attempting to attend the International Hoof-Care Summit, you agree to these terms and release us from any related claims. This right to refuse attendance is exercised at our sole and absolute discretion and is not subject to appeal or review.